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Name

don waheed johansen
Dexer Coult Hard

Imre Imi White

Einstein brainie brain
Blower Needs JoePilar
Solcar Pricey Lazroc
hijacker hijacker27 inferno
Jolinar Jol Aslak

Kydde Fide Fascia
Samanta Samanta Green
Tom Psychodadiks Delonge
Durakk Durakk Jung
Shogomad Shoti 1st

Vilks laikam legipseets
Tony Sam Taler

Belinda Linda Riberg
Robin Larssa Larsson
Balder Viking Vikingsson
Johan Kris Zatorski

Ossi Ossi Foobar
Haceldema Hac Virii

Billy Clansman Braveheart
Angela Hennie698 Marlinda
Grand Master Pelzak PRO
Michael Commodore Ludgate
Matyo Matyorex Kiss

Ali Sheepheard Jabbar
Book Dad LBB

tyson apek bufl

James James Bond
Captan gin-tonic Larios
Antsrare Ants AmericasEliteCom
Pete Panzer Panzer

AL Aca Killmore

Flying yuko Snail

Garek TheG Taz

Ben Bens Rons

Sarah Star Silvertree
Marie T'pol T'pol

Michael motto Otto

lam All Yourz

Albert crum Crum

Sunny Snutt XXVII

Todd Fox Burgess

Malice Poisonous Baenir

Points
91195
71950
67532
66350
51105
49131
38369
38236
38164
36504
30385
22552
21086
20605
19575
19432
15641
15053
13163
13140
12162
12050
10292
10286

9495
9414
9397
9138
8479
8478
7258
7219
6902
6762
6492
6397
5905
5831
5609
5543
5173
4522
4090
4054
3712

Time
29h20m
29h24m
29h56m
29h58m
29h19m
28h56m
29h0m
29h46m
29h4m
29h42m
29h37m
26h41m
28h33m
29h4m
29h51m
29h55m
21h43m
29h59m
29h17m
27h29m
29h34m
29h41m
23h14m
24h58m
29h47m
28h49m
29h37m
28h0m
28h44m
19h31m
29h8m
17h20m
29h49m
27h45m
15h42m
28h56m
21h30m
23h50m
9h35m
29h54m
20h7m
22h0m
29h59m
20h56m
14h54m



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

Agard Agard Orisi

Hyarek Dagon Xarden
Great GE Exit

Wangxiang WangXiang Tuxing
Austro Aus Lusitano

Fox FM superb

Less Valand Ismore
dototo Dot xyriusz

Mejlan PP LeBlanc
Nikolai Gunner Tovias
Deacon Deke Pierce
Samantha Sammy Fox
Griffindor Shadow Oldlander
Zeus Storm Lightning
Shaman Wizard Legend
Barry Tayonas Marshall
Randy Hypnotyk Bafia
xelia la guerriere

Leshrac Holynight Brevin
Luthor Gravel Abacus
Alex Argonar First

Greg Greginho Lacrimosa
Sara imotep Silva

Eric Shep Shephard

Kiwi TazBoi 69

Eve Venus Blonde

Lost Garath inspace
Pyrrus PyrrusPL BB

Tara TD Daniels

kakangu mwewe mdogo
Michael Miggele Damaskinos
Perturb PG Gen

Bass Rockabilly Master
Bret Swiper Hall

Bobby Fuss Confusius
Poseidon Thor Artic
Ahorn Ahorn Hoobutal
Tiffin Tiff Deathblast

sean aaron mcgann

Skraghnoth Theorizer Soultaker

John Immortal Law
Norbert Sunshine Cool
T R Pant Pant

esteban kace beowker
Jehap Cooler Jotomi
Stanley Miles Stardust
Ron Danton Thetin

Nils Pleitegeier Nilhilist
cinnamon lollipop candy
Celanor Celle Vidstige

3389
3376
3152
3079
3063
2767
2722
2710
2611
2540
2503
2444
2284
2001
2020
1945
1900
1861
1857
1838
1730
1717
1678
1666
1518
1483
1469
1462
1442
1438
1433
1426
1417
1398
1363
1355
1304
1300
1296
1279
1274
1260
1257
1236
1223
1214
1209
1178
1171
1157

19h48m
23h54m
20h45m
23h59m
18h46m
21h21m
23h43m
10h27m
18h53m
19h50m
8h39m
27h51m
16h14m
13h21m
29h7m
10h19m
25h11m
24h1lm
9h39m
14h15m
8hl1l4m
16h12m
29h14m
25h12m
17h50m
14h7m
18h0Om
7h55m
7h10m
6h49m
16h44m
22h16m
27h57m
8h44m
20h3m
12h21m
17h26m
8h5m
25h5m
22h42m
25h16m
20h38m
5h18m
26h24m
11h42m
13h41m
22h25m
11him
14h31m
13hOm



96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

General Gator Mills
defbomb flilou fleau
sleeper unibot solid

Ron Rufio Gabinn

fynn diablo witch

Leo BlueMan Morosanu'
Olli FirestormGT GT
Rickard Rick England
Ygohramatzy Ygo Bekendir
Mrs Smith Anathol

Leon Jovenos Penn

Sebastian HeadshooterGT Matkowski

Dank dankus One
Georginus Gorga Kalvesta
Hecate Toxic Alucardis

Sir IronKnight Winfield
Vaidotas cloudmaker Patackas
schwantz lucky lopez
Caorlus Rex Tellus
Sponzorusa Svaba Qrava
Egzotic Mania You

Else Glen Tage

Melloina Thuresson Dixi
Gechka Gechka Gencinis
Duncan Redone McCloud
Jean'Luc HOSS Picard
Chellinni Tr3i Fumuri
Nicodemus Nick Jansson
Goerge Birdmann Kastanza
LeelLoo LeelLoo Faith
Matrix Star Fighter
Predator lllatoriach Strongarm
Jessica Jazz Decipi

Teke Styles Enshu

0Zo BlackSteel 0ZZo
spitzon spit petersson
Leoni Silv Starr

Polar fluKe Fluke

Rand Skye Skyewing

111 THORP llI

django dj jazar

Talisker Ironbar Swede
milena jingles maranot
Viktoria Viksa Trabl
Abdullah Abu Albino
Cedrick Lem Wales

Madam landeelynn Winfield
George GPA Pagkos
Seryllian Rill Kronan
Eleana Eleana Mirhana

1147
1120
1051
1016
1006
1005
965
954
948
941
934
932
923
914
895
886
866
846
842
834
833
822
822
821
809
789
766
748
739
736
735
733
731
709
696
694
694
692
690
674
669
668
654
646
631
630
614
609
600
598

21h22m
27h33m
19h36m
8h21m
25h41m
16h2m
23h38m
7h12m
7h1l4m
8h59m
14h46m
26h48m
20h42m
4h14m
11h17m
20h33m
26h28m
19h30m
11h19m
13h3m
13h12m
12h23m
13h0Om
16h56m
15h22m
12h32m
26h21m
6h16m
14h50m
16h32m
25h8m
29h48m
16h54m
27h3m
17h3m
9h34m
15h23m
6h37m
10h53m
16h29m
25h16m
17h22m
21h44m
21h25m
14h17m
9h50m
12him
8h57m
19h42m
21h30m



146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

Silver Argentum Fox

‘The Arunai' Dra'Khan

Zenna Tee MiniOne

FRELL FONZIE LING

sorin florin godzila

Pogny oOPognyOo oOPognyOo
Woenderik bigdeal Nagtegaal
Steve Mischief Sunderland
Joanne STAR Dark

Olga Olha Olho

Rikky Rikky Dizzy

Kristoffer UbiK Gustafsson
lllyria gow Wiezell

Daniel Taoseeker Steps
priscilla priscilla bessou
Benjamin Lahma Lost

Robin RAZER Deurloo

khad khiddy Luckmore

Nick Spiisfint Spiisfint

clon xituz -x

Striker RoadKill Killkenny
Arko Okta Kot

Todoris Todo Diamantakis
Aleksander Soze Masic
Octavius Octo Laurin
alibabaevich alibabaevich alibabaevich
Electic Dutchy Power

Valdis Fantoms Klusais

Ken snowball Brady

Joey Jay-Jay Javonie

Daniel Kneedragger Rotundo
Leana Del De Lugana

Pete OnTarget Centrum
Immense Crimis Evolve
Afrodite The Goddess

seva sevatje lemma

Dom GalacticLord Ination
Cvetomir shamana Le

toxin SG burn

Christian Cromnow Rewan
Ackbar Ack Sabenca
Tommo Dmochu Dmochewicz
Martin Krpan Heroj

Manel CircoChen Costa
Dorlune Dor Themage
YoMan BigDaddy Piko

Mike Mike German

Joris Jorissu Suilen

garci bogus more

Aurey Greybear Maine

595
593
592
588
574
572
569
562
560
553
548
548
540
535
526
524
523
522
516
516
509
507
499
498
495
488
486
481
475
475
473
456
453
452
441
440
437
436
433
429
427
425
418
410
410
397
394
390
390
389

22h39m
4h27m
25h8m
19h20m
28h1lm
4h40m
5h36m
12h27m
5h28m
6h18m
5h34m
14h9m
6h19m
22hém
6h58m
13h50m
11h20m
11h45m
11h37m
26h20m
27h26m
27h41m
6h33m
16h11m
18h29m
20h15m
12h53m
5h45m
16h9m
24h36m
26h54m
4h16m
7h42m
12h51m
5h35m
7h12m
29h28m
10h32m
18h57m
8h24m
2h4m
20h51m
27h49m
9h14m
26h17m
20h20m
11h42m
2h8m
8h49m
21h50m



196
197
198
199
200

stephane stedal Dumont
Blastoise Meculus Yarlboro
Joe Mr-Joey Force

Rick Quick Silver

Kayzer claster Soze

387
384
379
378
372

29h41m
15h1m
29h15m
2h23m
2h59m

Note that participants that exceeded the time limit, used skill chipping or did not meet the professional
standings qualification, are already taken away from the list. Participants have been ranked by points

and time.



